Mar. Fri
Mon
Thur
Sat
Mon
Tues
Thur
Fri
Mon
Tues
Thur
Mon
Tues

Th-Sat 28-30

April  Mon
Tues

Th-Sat 4-6

Mon
Tues
Thur
Sat
Mon
Tues

Th-Sat 18-20

Mon

Th-Sat 25-27
May Fri-Sat 3-4
Th-Sat 9-11

~N A

9

11
12
14
15
18
19
21
25
26

1
2

8
9
11
13
15
16

22

*District Games

Chisholm

OKC Broncos
Heritage Hall
Blanchard

*Anadarko (DH)

El Reno

Guthrie

Perkins

*McGuiness
*McGuiness

Edmond Festival (DH)
*Woodward
*Woodward

1-40 Tournament

*Elk City

*Elk City

The Shed Tournament
*Weatherford
*Weatherford

OKC Broncos
Edmond Santa Fe
*Clinton

*Clinton

89'er Tournament
Marlow

Regional Tournament
Area Tournament
State Tournament

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
TBD
TBD
TBD

2024 High School Baseball Schedule

5:00
5:00
5.00
1:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
1:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
6:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
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